Price List PTP-07
Effective 10/1/07
MODEL
P111 $270.00
P112  Intrinsically Safe $325.00
OUTPUT
A 4-20  mA (2-wire) Std.
D 0-20 mA $35.00

TEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
Threaded Series Models P141 and 143
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
Precision Grade Rugged, 4-20 mA, 0.25% Accuracy, 0 to 100 psi, Gage Pressure, 1/4" NPT Male, 2 ft. Wire Pigtail
(NEMA 4X), Zero and span controls
Example: P141 A 3 D9A G - 01 A402 - E4
-
OPTIONS P141 P143
G2 Mate Bendix 4 pin $45.00 NA
B1 Mate Bendix 6 pin $45.00 NA
B110 Mate Bendix 6 pin w/ 10' wire $95.00 NA
E4 Zero and span controls $60.00 NA
E6 100% shunt cal resistor $30.00 $30.00
A3 Inconel wetted parts POR POR
A7 Hastelloy wetted parts POR POR
D3 Improved temp. comp. to 0.5% $85.00 $85.00
M1 * Local Display (PTD-1) $200.00 NA
* Must use electrical connector D200
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A402 2' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) Std. N/A
A405 5' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $6.00 N/A
A410 10' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $16.00 N/A
A420 20' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $36.00 N/A
A430 **30' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $56.00 N/A
A602 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/2'
wire pigtail $60.00 Std.
A605 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/5'
wire pigtail $66.00 $6.00
A610 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/10'
wire pigtail $76.00 $16.00
A620 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/20'
wire pigtail $96.00 $36.00
A630 **1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/30'
wire pigtail $116.00 $56.00
B100 Bendix 4-pin connector $50.00 N/A
B200 Bendix 6-pin connector $50.00 N/A
D100 Mini DIN 43650C N/C N/A
connector w/mate
D200 DIN 43650 connector w/mate $30.00 N/A
** Request quote for more than 30' wire
PROCESS CONNECTION
02 1/4" NPT (F) Std.
01 1/4" NPT (M) $30.00
07 7/16-20 UNF (M) $30.00
11 Autoclave F-250-C $115.00
03 1/2" - NPT (M) $60.00
04 1/2" - NPT (F) $60.00
10 BSPP 1/4-19 (G1/4) M $60.00
12 BSPP 1/4-19 (G1/4) F $60.00
MODE
G Gage Pressure Ref. Std.
A Absolute Pressure Ref. $85.00
V Vacuum Range See Range Chart
C Compound Range See Range Chart
PRICES INCLUDE:
• Certificate of Calibration (directly traceable to NIST)
NOTE: Available Upon Request--Additional Options (consult factory):
• Process Connections
• Electrical Connections and more than 50' wire
• Pressure Ranges/Unit of Measure
-
Page 5
List prices subject to change without notice (F.O.B. Rochester, NY USA)
Tel-Tru Mfg.Co. 408 St. Paul St., Rochester, NY 14605 •  Phone: 800.232.5335/585.232.1440 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
TEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
Threaded Series Models P151 and P161
MODEL
P151 $630.00
P161 $850.00
OUTPUT
A 4-20  mA (2-wire) Std.
B 0-5 Vdc (3-wire) N/C
C 1-2 mV/V (4-wire) N/C

Q1A 0 to 75,000 psi - $145.00
Q2A 0 to 100,000 psi - $145.00
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
Precision Grade Mid-High Pressure, 4-20 mA, 0.25% Accuracy, 0 to 15,000 psi, Gage Pressure, Autoclave F-250-C, 2 ft.
Wire Pigtail (NEMA 4X)
Example: P151 A 3 K7A G - 11 A402 -
-
OPTIONS
G2 Mate Bendix 4 pin $45.00
B1 Mate Bendix 6 pin $45.00
B110 Mate Bendix 6 pin w/ 10' wire $95.00
E4 Zero and span controls $60.00
M1 *Local Display (PTD-1) $200.00
* Must use electrical connector D200
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A402 2' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) Std.
A405 5' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $6.00
A410 10' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $16.00
A420 20' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $36.00
A430 30' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $56.00
A450 **50' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $96.00
A602 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/2' wire
pigtail $60.00
A605 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/5' wire
pigtail $66.00
A610 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/10' wire
pigtail $76.00
A620 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/20' wire
pigtail $96.00
A630 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/30' wire
pigtail $116.00
A650 **1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/50' wire
pigtail $156.00
B100 Bendix 4-pin connector $50.00
B200 Bendix 6-pin connector $50.00
D100 Mini DIN 43650C connector w/mate N/C
D200 DIN 43650 connector w/mate $30.00
** Request quote for more than 50' wire
PROCESS CONNECTION P151 P161
11 F-250-C (use < 60,000 psi) Std. N/C
13 F-312-C (use > 60,000 psi) $60.00 Std.
MODE
G Gage Pressure Ref. Std.
PRICES INCLUDE:
• Certificate of Calibration (directly traceable to NIST)
IMPORTANT NOTE:
Available Upon Request--Additional Options (consult factory):
• Process Connections
• Electrical Connections and more than 50' wire
• Pressure Ranges/Unit of Measure
-
Page 6
List prices subject to change without notice (F.O.B. Rochester, NY USA)
Tel-Tru Mfg.Co. 408 St. Paul St., Rochester, NY 14605 •  Phone: 800.232.5335/585.232.1440 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
TEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
OEM Pressure Transmitter Model P181
Weight approx. 3.17 oz.
Hex .866" (22 mm)
Body Ø .866" (22mm)
Code    Bar Code        psi
N1B -1/0.6 Z1A -30"Hg/15
W2B -1/1.5 Z2A -30"Hg/30
W4B -1/3 Z3A -30"Hg/60
W5B -1/5 Z4A -30"Hg/100
W7B -1/9 U6A -30"Hg/150
G8B -1/15 Q7A -30"Hg/225
G7B -1/24 B4A  0 / 10
G9B -1/39 B7A  0 / 15
G6B 0/0.6 C4A  0 / 25
A4B 0/1 C6A  0 / 30
A5B 0/1.6 D4A  0 / 50
A7B 0/2.5 D6A  0 / 60
A9B 0/4 D9A  0 / 100

D6A 0 to 60 psi N/C
D9A 0 to 100 psi N/C
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
Tank Level Transmitter, 4-20 mA, 0.25% Accuracy, 0-10 psi, Gage Pressure, Insulated Anderson tank, 20 ft. 1/2" NPT
conduit.
Example:  P331 A 3 B4A G - 33 A620 -
-
OPTIONS
A7 Hastelloy wetted parts POR
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
* A620 1/2" NPT (M) conduit w/20' wire
pigtail N/C
E500 Sanitary approved terminal box
with 1/2" NPT conduit $115.00
* NOTE: Request quote for more than 20' wire
PROCESS CONNECTION
33 Insulated Tank - N/C
Anderson (long nose)
34 Non-insulated Tank - N/C
Anderson (short nose)
63 Insulated Tank - N/C
King Gage
64 Non-insulated Tank - N/C
King Gage
65 King Gage Extended $75.00
MODE
G Gage Pressure Ref. Std.
ACCESSORIES (to be ordered separately)
P331-01 Retaining nut - Anderson $110.00
P331-02 Retaining nut - King Gage $110.00
P331-03 Receiver, insulated tank - $180.00
Anderson
P331-04 Receiver, non-insulated tank - $150.00
Anderson
P331-05 Receiver, insulated tank - King $180.00
Gage
P331-06 Receiver, non-insulated tank - $150.00
King Gage
PRICES INCLUDE:
• Certificate of Calibration (directly traceable to NIST)
IMPORTANT NOTE:
Available Upon Request--Additional Options (consult factory):
• Pressure Ranges/Unit of Measure
-
• Cherry-Burrell process connection and receivers
Page 11
List prices subject to change without notice (F.O.B. Rochester, NY USA)
Tel-Tru Mfg.Co. 408 St. Paul St., Rochester, NY 14605 •  Phone: 800.232.5335/585.232.1440 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
TEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
Sanitary Series Model P341 - Homogenizer
MODEL
P341 $925.00
OUTPUT
A 4-20  mA (2-wire) Std.
B 0-5 Vdc (3-wire) N/C
C 1-2 mv/v N/C
ACCURACY
2 0.50% Std.
3 0.25% $115.00
PRESSURE RANGE
D9A 0 to 100 psi N/C
E3A 0 to 150 psi N/C
E5A 0 to 200 psi N/C
E8A 0 to 300 psi N/C
F3A 0 to 500 psi N/C
F6A 0 to 750 psi N/C
F8A 0 to 1,000 psi N/C
H2A 0 to 1,500 psi N/C
H5A 0 to 2,000 psi N/C
H9A 0 to 3,000 psi N/C
J4A 0 to 4,000 psi N/C
J8A 0 to 5,000 psi N/C
K2A 0 to 7,500 psi N/C
K4A 0 to 10,000 psi N/C
K7A 0 to 15,000 psi N/C
K8A 0 to 20,000 psi N/C
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
Sanitary, 4-20 mA, 0.50% Accuracy, 0 to 3000 psi, Gage Pressure, Homogenizer fitting, 2 ft. Wire Pigtail (NEMA 4X),
Hastelloy C-276 wetted parts.
Example: P341 A 2 H9A G - 59 A410 - A7
-
OPTIONS
E4 Zero and span controls $60.00
E6 100% shunt cal resistor $30.00
A7 Hastelloy C-276 wetted parts POR
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A402 2' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) Std.
A405 5' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $6.00
* A410 10' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $16.00
A902 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/2' wire
pigtail $60.00
A905 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/5' wire
pigtail $66.00
A910 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/10' wire
pigtail $76.00
A920 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/20' wire
pigtail $96.00
A930 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/30' wire
pigtail $116.00
*A950 3/8" NPT (M) conduit w/50' wire
pigtail $156.00
B200 Bendix 6-pin connector $60.00
* NOTE: Request quote for more than 10' wire
PROCESS CONNECTION
59 Homogenizer fitting (Gaulin) Std.
MODE
G Gage Pressure Ref. Std.
ACCESSORIES (to be ordered separately)
P341-01 Homogenizer flange 1-1/8" POR
P341-02 Homogenizer flange 7/8" POR
PRICES INCLUDE:
• Certificate of Calibration (directly traceable to NIST)
IMPORTANT NOTE:
Available Upon Request--Additional Options (consult factory):
• Process Connections
• Electrical Connections and more than 10' wire
• Pressure Ranges/Unit of Measure
-
Page 12
List prices subject to change without notice (F.O.B. Rochester, NY USA)
Tel-Tru Mfg.Co. 408 St. Paul St., Rochester, NY 14605 •  Phone: 800.232.5335/585.232.1440 • Fax: 585.232.3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
TEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERSTEL-TRU PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
Submersible Series Model P421
MODEL
P421 $845.00
OUTPUT
A 4-20  mA (2-wire) Std.
B 0-5 Vdc (3-wire) N/C
J .5 - 4.5 Vdc output $75.00
(5 Vdc in)
N Hart Protocol $350.00
ACCURACY
2 0.50% Std.
3 0.25% $115.00
PRESSURE RANGE
Pressure
B1A 0 to 5 psi $140.00
B4A 0 to 10 psi $140.00
B7A 0 to 15 psi $140.00
C6A 0 to 30 psi $140.00
D6A 0 to 60 psi N/C
D9A 0 to 100 psi N/C
E3A 0 to 150 psi N/C
E5A 0 to 200 psi N/C
E8A 0 to 300 psi N/C
F3A 0 to 500 psi N/C
F6A 0 to 750 psi N/C

K2A 0 to 7,500 psid N/C N/A N/C
K4A 0 to 10,000 psid N/C N/A N/C
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
Precision Grade Differential, 4-20 mA, 0.25% Accuracy, 0 to 30 psid, Differential/Unidirectional, 1/4" NPT (F), 2 ft. Wire
Pigtail (NEMA 4X)
Example: P521 A 3 C6A D - 02 A402 -
-
OPTIONS P531 P523
B1 Mate Bendix 6 pin $45.00 NA
B110 Mate Bendix 6 pin w/ 10' wire $95.00 NA
E4 Zero and span controls $60.00 NA
E6 100% shunt cal resistor $30.00 $30.00
A3 Inconel wetted parts POR POR
A7 Hastelloy wetted parts POR POR
B8 Bleed port $60.00 NA
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A402 2' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) Std. NA
A405 5' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $6.00 NA
A410 10' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $16.00 NA
A420 20' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $36.00 NA
A430 30' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $56.00 NA
*A450 50' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X) $96.00 NA
A602 1/2" NPT (M) conduit
w/2' wire pigtail $60.00 Std.
A605 1/2" NPT (M) conduit
w/5' wire pigtail $66.00 $6.00
A610 1/2" NPT (M) conduit
w/10' wire pigtail $76.00 $16.00
A620 1/2" NPT (M) conduit
w/20' wire pigtail $96.00 $36.00
A630 1/2" NPT (M) conduit
w/30' wire pigtail $116.00 $56.00
*A650 1/2" NPT (M) conduit
w/50' wire pigtail $156.00 $96.00
B200 Bendix 6-pin connector $50.00 NA
D100 Mini DIN 43650C
connector w/mate N/C NA
* NOTE: Request quote for more than 50' wire
PROCESS CONNECTION
02 1/4" NPT (F) Std.
01 1/4" NPT (M) $120.00
06 1/8" NPT (F) $120.00
62 316L SS Process Flanges 1/4" NPT POR
MODE
D Differential/Unidirectional Std.
B Differential/Bidirectional POR
PRICES INCLUDE:
• Certificate of Calibration (directly traceable to NIST)
IMPORTANT NOTE: